

RANCHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, RANCHI

BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of Work :- Electrification Cost of Selter House

Sl. No.	Items of work	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	S/F piano type switch/socket : Supplying and fixing following piano type switch/ socket on the existing switch box/ cover including connections etc. as required. 5/6 amps switch JSR M-542.	98	No.	34.75	3405.36
i	5 pin 5/6 amp socket outlet JSR M-522	52	No.	60.13	3126.65
ii	15/16 amps,6 pin socket outlet JSR 1.23.6	19	No.	99.00	1881.00
iii	20 mm dia ISI marked ,PVC conduit JSR M-471	300	Mtr	12.96	3887.01
iv	Batten /Angle holder JSR M-551	43	No.	19.98	859.17
2	supplying and drawing following sizes FR PVC insulated copper conductor ,single core cble in the existing/recessed steel/PVC conduit as required JSR 1.15 1 X 1.5 Sq mm JSR 1.15.1	1460	Mtr	30.00	43800.00
i	6sq mm 2 core PVC alluminium armoured cable JSR M-736	855	Mtr	117.72	100654.78
3	Supplying and fixing PVC/G.I. box of following size on surface or in recess with suitable size of phenolic laminated sheet cover in front including, painting etc. as required. JSR 1.22 75 mm X 75 mm X 50 mm deep. (6"X8") JSR 1.22.6	21	Nos.	163.00	3423.00
i	ceiling fan with installation, testing and commissioning 48"(1200) JSR 9.4.1	65	Nos.	1522.00	98930.00
ii	Electronic step fan regulator,mini JSR1.23.9	38	Nos.	146.00	5548.00
iii	4 way SPN single door MCB DB JSR M-662	8	Nos.	364.81	2918.44
iv	6/32 amps, single pole "c" series JSR M-629	16	Nos.	751.78	12028.55
4	9/10 Watt LED Bulb JSR M-855	139	Nos.	103.46	14380.25
TOTAL					294842.22
GST (12%)					35381.07
					330223.28
L. CESS (1%)					3302.23
Total RS.					333525.52

T.S is accorded for Rupees 3,33,525/- (three lakh thirty three thousand five hundred twenty five only)

J. S. M.
01/09/22